5/26/20

RIGHT OF WAY CONTROL SHEET

PERMANENT ROW MARKER IRON PIN AND CAP: L

STATION

OFFSET

NORTH

EAST

12+40.00

30.00

190788.953

1987547.454

12+86.30

-30.00

190826.641

1987481.703

13+53.80

-29.89

190893.360

1987472.524

13+53.80

54.00

190905.219

1987555.567

14+50.00

67.00

191003.148

1987554.007

14+87.00

-40.00

191022.805

1987442.485

14+87.00

-27.88

191024.758

1987454.445

15+35.09

-39.12

191070.099

1987435.478

17+09.00

72.00

191261.683

1987513.159

17+32.61

-51.50

191260.690

1987387.418

17+62.00

-60.00

191287.548

1987373.271

18+12.00

65.00

191362.195

1987485.317

19+28.43

-60.00

191448.640

1987337.954

19+28.43

74.00

191478.978

1987468.475

19+95.93

-60.00

191514.038

1987322.521

19+95.93

70.00

191544.114

1987448.995

22+16.00

-60.00

191728.144

1987271.614

22+16.00

-30.00

191735.084

1987300.800

22+47.00

55.00

191784.905

1987376.324

23+10.00

44.00

191843.652

1987351.049

23+10.00

30.00

191840.413

1987337.429

I, Keith E. Hone}ycutt , certify that the right of way and permanent easement
monumentation for this project shown herein was completed under my direct and
responsible charge from an actual survey made under mY supervision; that all horizontal
closures had a minimum ratio of precision of 1:10,000 (Class A). Field work was
performed in July 2022, and all coordinates are based on NAD83/2011; That this survey
was performed to meet the requirements of 21NCAC 56.1600 as applicable.

This 27th gay of September, 2022.

locuSigned

rofemsienaliband Surveyor L-4169

BR-0073
R/W_JRWOSE-|

NORTH CAROLINA
DEPARTMENT
OF TRANSPORTATION

[PROFESSIONAL LAND
SYRVEVOR

ﬁ«ﬁ?ﬂgz‘@

B mq{
AR YA
ooy

BR-0073

T

7!
3
s
=
o
O

TIP PROJEC
County

PREPARED FOR

LOCATION AND
SURVEYS UNIT

PREPARED BY
DIVISION 6
LOCATION & SURVEYS

4834 US HWY 301 S.
HOPE MILLS, NC 28348




		2022-10-17T10:45:06-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




