I, Keith E. Honeycutt, certify that the right of way and permanent easement monumentation for this project shown herein was completed under my direct and responsible charge from an actual survey made under my supervision; that all horizontal closures had a minimum ratio of precision of 1:10,000 (Class A). Field work was performed in July 2022, and all coordinates are based on NAD83/2011; That this survey was performed to meet the requirements of 21NCAC 56.1600 as applicable.

This 27th day of September, 2022.

Keith E. Noneyclus

Professional Dand Surveyor L-4169

STATION	OFFSET	NORTH	EAST
12+40.00	30.00	190788.953	1987547.454
12+86.30	-30.00	190826.641	1987481.703
13+53.80	-29.89	190893.360	1987472.524
13+53.80	54.00	190905.219	1987555.567
14+50.00	67.00	191003.148	1987554.007
14+87.00	-40.00	191022.805	1987442.485
14+87.00	-27.88	191024.758	1987454.445
15+35.09	-39.12	191070.099	1987435.478
17+09.00	72.00	191261.683	1987513.159
17+32.61	-51.50	191260.690	1987387.418
17+62.00	-60.00	191287.548	1987373.271
18+12.00	65.00	191362.195	1987485.317
19+28.43	-60.00	191448.640	1987337.954
19+28.43	74.00	191478.978	1987468.475
19+95.93	-60.00	191514.038	1987322.521
19+95.93	70.00	191544.114	1987448.995
22+16.00	-60.00	191728.144	1987271.614
22+16.00	-30.00	191735.084	1987300.800
22+47.00	55.00	191784.905	1987376.324
23+10.00	44.00	191843.652	1987351.049
23+10.00	30.00	191840.413	1987337.429

BR-0073

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PROFESSIONAL LAND
SURVEYOR
SURVEYOR
SEAL
L4169
10/14/2022

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED NAL UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES ARE COMPLETED

IP PROJECT: BR-0073
County: Columbus

......



LOCATION AND

PREPARED BY

DIVISION 6 OCATION & SURVEYS 4834 US HWY 301 S.